
                             NACC Championship
                               Green Bay, WI
                       Hosted by St. Norbert College
                                  11/1/25
           ========== WOMEN'S INVITE 6000m TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Aurora                                      (23:56.6  119:42.9 0:30.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Mika Fields             JR   23:46.0
  2      4  N'Dya Fields            SR   23:49.6
  3      7  Emma Jasutis            JR   23:55.1
  4      8  Alex Gonzalez           SR   23:55.4
  5     10  Mallory Arroyo          SO   24:16.8
  6   ( 28) Mia Luna                SO   25:32.7
  7   ( 32) Ashley Harrison         JR   25:58.9

  2.    47  Concordia (Wis.)                            (24:00.5  120:02.1 2:38.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emma Ahrens             JR   22:35.7
  2      2  Melanie Arvis           SR   23:36.0
  3      6  Danielle Van Grinsven   SR   23:51.5
  4     16  Abigail Poehlman        JR   24:45.2
  5     22  Elizabeth Van Rixel     SR   25:13.7
  6   ( 25) Abigail Lange           JR   25:26.5
  7   ( 26) Mikayla Becker          JR   25:28.7

  3.    68  St. Norbert                                 (24:32.8  122:43.9 1:03.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Kayla Wesaw             FR   23:50.3
  2     13  Kera Riley              SO   24:33.3
  3     15  Mollie Madsen           FR   24:40.5
  4     17  Anna Fitzgerald         JR   24:46.0
  5     18  Hailey Delzer           FR   24:53.8
  6   ( 29) Bijou Phillips          SR   25:40.2
  7   ( 30) Madelyn Wilmas          FR   25:41.4

  4.   109  MSOE                                        (25:14.8  126:14.0 2:57.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ella Kwaterski          SR   24:04.6
  2     11  Alexis Dorner           SO   24:21.2
  3     19  Sophia Wong             FR   24:54.6
  4     31  Elizabeth Madden        SO   25:52.0
  5     39  Madeleine Griffith      JR   27:01.6
  6   ( 41) Megan Ruffing           JR   27:21.9
  7   ( 42) Ada Parker              SR   27:23.8

  5.   141  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (25:53.6  129:27.6 2:00.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Calliope Horn           FR   24:59.1
  2     23  Maddie Metz             FR   25:16.8
  3     24  Kirstin Neuwirth        SO   25:21.3
  4     36  Rachel Homan            JR   26:50.5
  5     38  Madelyn Beyer           JR   26:59.9
  6   ( 49) Brooke Hodkiewicz       FR   28:27.6
  7   ( 50) Sylvia Walentowski      SR   28:30.7

  6.   174  Illinois Tech                               (26:42.7  133:33.2 4:25.7)
==========================================================
  1     14  Sophia Halama           SR   24:40.1
  2     27  Brianna Sorrillo        FR   25:30.3
  3     33  Rachel Brettin          SO   26:09.4
  4     47  Paige McEnerny          SO   28:07.6
  5     53  Clara Pargett           SO   29:05.8
  6   ( 58) Ellie Post              SO   30:40.2
  7   ( 61) Genesis De La Garza     FR   32:03.1

  7.   187  Rockford                                    (26:57.2  134:45.9 4:04.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Rebekah Starwalt        SR   24:26.8
  2     34  Brianna Torres          JR   26:21.5
  3     44  Haylee West             FR   27:37.0
  4     46  Courtney Murphy         FR   27:49.2
  5     51  Isabella Trout          FR   28:31.4
  6   ( 60) Malia Niles             FR   31:29.1

  8.   191  Concordia Univ. Chicago                     (27:12.9  136:04.4 4:55.2)
==========================================================
  1     21  Izzy Fairless           JR   25:06.2
  2     35  Rose Losey              FR   26:30.0
  3     37  Stacey Maskery          FR   26:59.4
  4     43  Sarah Redhage           JR   27:27.4
  5     55  Addison McKee           SO   30:01.4
  6   ( 56) Lydia Anderson          JR   30:05.2
  7   ( 57) Marlena Butler          FR   30:10.8

  9.   280  Benedictine (Ill.)                          (31:32.5  157:42.5 9:00.2)
==========================================================
  1     45  Samantha Weisner        SR   27:46.6
  2     52  Roza Puchalski          FR   28:40.4
  3     54  Teresa Puchalski        SR   29:48.7
  4     63  Yanel Macias            JR   34:40.0
  5     66  Adriana Figueroa        FR   36:46.8

 10.   281  Dominican (Ill.)                            (32:29.5  162:27.413:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     40  Andrea Camacho          FR   27:06.0
  2     48  Fatima Duran            JR   28:19.8
  3     59  Mary Bitter             SO   30:42.1
  4     64  Camila Salcedo          SO   35:39.7
  5     70  Kaylanah Strange Owl    SR   40:39.8

 11.   331  Alverno                                     (37:21.1  186:45.5 5:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     62  Bailey Gardner          SO   33:20.8
  2     65  Morgan Whitten          SR   36:05.4
  3     67  Katherine Peabody       JR   38:58.0
  4     68  Lylah Wise              SR   39:07.5
  5     69  Rosie Robles            SR   39:13.8
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Place TmPl No.   Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 3k      Last 3k Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1    48 Emma Ahrens        JR   Concordia (Wis.)                               1    3:37   19:00 22:35.7  6:04 
    2    2    49 Melanie Arvis      SR   Concordia (Wis.)                               4    3:44   19:53 23:36.0  6:20 
    3    3    10 Mika Fields        JR   Aurora                                         3    3:44   20:03 23:46.0  6:23 
    4    4    11 N'Dya Fields       SR   Aurora                                         2    3:37   20:14 23:49.6  6:24 
    5    5   183 Kayla Wesaw        FR   St. Norbert                                   18    3:51   20:00 23:50.3  6:24 
    6    6    61 Danielle Van Grins SR   Concordia (Wis.)                              26    3:53   19:59 23:51.5  6:24 
    7    7    15 Emma Jasutis       JR   Aurora                                         5    3:45   20:11 23:55.1  6:25 
    8    8    12 Alex Gonzalez      SR   Aurora                                        11    3:50   20:06 23:55.4  6:25 
    9    9   124 Ella Kwaterski     SR   MSOE                                          15    3:50   20:15 24:04.6  6:28 
   10   10     9 Mallory Arroyo     SO   Aurora                                        13    3:50   20:28 24:16.8  6:31 
   11   11   122 Alexis Dorner      SO   MSOE                                          12    3:50   20:32 24:21.2  6:32 
   12   12   154 Rebekah Starwalt   SR   Rockford                                       7    3:47   20:41 24:26.8  6:34 
   13   13   178 Kera Riley         SO   St. Norbert                                   25    3:53   20:41 24:33.3  6:36 
   14   14   110 Sophia Halama      SR   Illinois Tech                                  6    3:46   20:56 24:40.1  6:37 
   15   15   174 Mollie Madsen      FR   St. Norbert                                   19    3:51   20:51 24:40.5  6:38 
   16   16    57 Abigail Poehlman   JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              27    3:55   20:52 24:45.2  6:39 
   17   17   171 Anna Fitzgerald    JR   St. Norbert                                   17    3:51   20:56 24:46.0  6:39 
   18   18   168 Hailey Delzer      FR   St. Norbert                                   21    3:51   21:04 24:53.8  6:41 
   19   19   129 Sophia Wong        FR   MSOE                                          14    3:50   21:05 24:54.6  6:41 
   20   20   204 Calliope Horn      FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            23    3:51   21:09 24:59.1  6:43 
   21   21   228 Izzy Fairless      JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                        8    3:47   21:20 25:06.2  6:44 
   22   22    62 Elizabeth Van Rixe SR   Concordia (Wis.)                              44    4:06   21:09 25:13.7  6:47 
   23   23   205 Maddie Metz        FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            20    3:51   21:27 25:16.8  6:47 
   24   24   206 Kirstin Neuwirth   SO   Wisconsin Lutheran                            22    3:51   21:31 25:21.3  6:49 
   25   25    53 Abigail Lange      JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              36    4:01   21:26 25:26.5  6:50 
   26   26    50 Mikayla Becker     JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              37    4:02   21:27 25:28.7  6:51 
   27   27   115 Brianna Sorrillo   FR   Illinois Tech                                 31    3:58   21:33 25:30.3  6:51 
   28   28    16 Mia Luna           SO   Aurora                                        33    4:00   21:34 25:32.7  6:52 
   29   29   177 Bijou Phillips     SR   St. Norbert                                   28    3:55   21:46 25:40.2  6:54 
   30   30   184 Madelyn Wilmas     FR   St. Norbert                                   29    3:55   21:47 25:41.4  6:54 
   31        172 Camdyn Guevara-Der SO   St. Norbert                                   16    3:50   22:01 25:50.8  6:56 
   32   31   125 Elizabeth Madden   SO   MSOE                                          38    4:03   21:50 25:52.0  6:57 
   33   32    14 Ashley Harrison    JR   Aurora                                        46    4:10   21:50 25:58.9  6:59 
   34   33   109 Rachel Brettin     SO   Illinois Tech                                 10    3:49   22:22 26:09.4  7:01 
   35   34   155 Brianna Torres     JR   Rockford                                       9    3:48   22:35 26:21.5  7:05 
   36         59 Bailee Schlender   JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              52    4:14   22:10 26:23.6  7:05 
   37        166 Luisa Arcuri       FR   St. Norbert                                   30    3:56   22:32 26:27.2  7:06 
   38   35    40 Rose Losey         FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       24    3:52   22:39 26:30.0  7:07 
   39        173 Sarah Kraklow      FR   St. Norbert                                   43    4:06   22:34 26:38.6  7:09 
   40   36   203 Rachel Homan       JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            48    4:14   22:38 26:50.5  7:12 
   41   37   229 Stacey Maskery     FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       34    4:01   23:00 26:59.4  7:15 
   42   38   200 Madelyn Beyer      JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            50    4:14   22:47 26:59.9  7:15 
   43   39   123 Madeleine Griffith JR   MSOE                                          63    4:24   22:39 27:01.6  7:15 
   44   40    90 Andrea Camacho     FR   Dominican (Ill.)                              32    3:59   23:08 27:06.0  7:17 
   45        181 Kendra Troxel      JR   St. Norbert                                   41    4:05   23:04 27:08.1  7:17 
   46          8 Brenda Aquino      FR   Aurora                                        53    4:15   23:00 27:14.1  7:19 
   47         54 Sydney Leschisin   JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              62    4:23   22:55 27:17.7  7:20 
   48   41   127 Megan Ruffing      JR   MSOE                                          64    4:24   22:58 27:21.9  7:21 
   49   42   126 Ada Parker         SR   MSOE                                          60    4:23   23:02 27:23.8  7:21 
   50   43    45 Sarah Redhage      JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       47    4:10   23:18 27:27.4  7:22 
   51   44   157 Haylee West        FR   Rockford                                      49    4:14   23:24 27:37.0  7:25 
   52   45    32 Samantha Weisner   SR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            56    4:21   23:27 27:46.6  7:28 
   53   46   232 Courtney Murphy    FR   Rockford                                      42    4:05   23:45 27:49.2  7:28 
   54   47   111 Paige McEnerny     SO   Illinois Tech                                 40    4:04   24:05 28:07.6  7:33 
   55        167 Madison Decleene   JR   St. Norbert                                   58    4:23   23:55 28:17.2  7:36 
   56   48    91 Fatima Duran       JR   Dominican (Ill.)                              54    4:17   24:03 28:19.8  7:36 
   57         56 Antonia Petropoulo FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              73    4:35   23:49 28:22.6  7:37 
   58   49   202 Brooke Hodkiewicz  FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            67    4:31   23:57 28:27.6  7:39 
   59   50   208 Sylvia Walentowski SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            51    4:14   24:17 28:30.7  7:39 
   60   51   156 Isabella Trout     FR   Rockford                                      39    4:03   24:29 28:31.4  7:40 
   61        175 Veronica Mateer    FR   St. Norbert                                   61    4:23   24:10 28:31.9  7:40 
   62   52    30 Roza Puchalski     FR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            57    4:22   24:19 28:40.4  7:42 
   63   53   112 Clara Pargett      SO   Illinois Tech                                 45    4:08   24:59 29:05.8  7:49 
   64        201 Clare Gappa        FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            68    4:31   24:47 29:17.2  7:52 
   65        176 Cayla Oldenburger  FR   St. Norbert                                   59    4:23   25:02 29:23.8  7:54 
   66   54    31 Teresa Puchalski   SR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            69    4:32   25:18 29:48.7  8:00 
   67         55 Jenna Oberly       JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              76    4:36   25:14 29:49.8  8:01 
   68   55    42 Addison McKee      SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       65    4:27   25:35 30:01.4  8:04 
   69   56    37 Lydia Anderson     JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       71    4:34   25:32 30:05.2  8:05 
   70         60 Madison Towne      FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              74    4:35   25:35 30:08.7  8:06 
   71   57    38 Marlena Butler     FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       55    4:20   25:52 30:10.8  8:06 
   72        233 Catherine Fairbank JR   St. Norbert                                   72    4:35   25:51 30:24.5  8:10 
   73   58   113 Ellie Post         SO   Illinois Tech                                 75    4:36   26:05 30:40.2  8:14 
   74   59    89 Mary Bitter        SO   Dominican (Ill.)                              70    4:33   26:10 30:42.1  8:15 
   75   60   153 Malia Niles        FR   Rockford                                      82    5:01   26:29 31:29.1  8:27 
   76   61   230 Genesis De La Garz FR   Illinois Tech                                 77    4:45   27:19 32:03.1  8:36 
   77   62     2 Bailey Gardner     SO   Alverno                                       81    4:55   28:27 33:20.8  8:57 
   78        121 Sariah Croft       FR   MSOE                                          84    5:12   28:25 33:36.4  9:01 
   79   63    29 Yanel Macias       JR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            83    5:12   29:29 34:40.0  9:18 
   80        105 Ellie Lill         FR   Edgewood                                      88    5:30   29:34 35:02.7  9:24 
   81   64    95 Camila Salcedo     SO   Dominican (Ill.)                              86    5:25   30:16 35:39.7  9:34 
   82   65     6 Morgan Whitten     SR   Alverno                                       80    4:55   31:11 36:05.4  9:41 
   83   66    28 Adriana Figueroa   FR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            85    5:20   31:28 36:46.8  9:52 
   84   67     3 Katherine Peabody  JR   Alverno                                       90    6:07   32:51 38:58.0 10:28 
   85   68     7 Lylah Wise         SR   Alverno                                       87    5:26   33:42 39:07.5 10:30 
   86   69     5 Rosie Robles       SR   Alverno                                       89    5:54   33:20 39:13.8 10:32 
   87   70    96 Kaylanah Strange O SR   Dominican (Ill.)                              91    6:11   34:30 40:39.8 10:55 
        71    13 Anna Green         JR   Aurora                                        35    4:01                       
        72   207 Caia Van Kampen    FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            66    4:31                       
        73   128 Payton Schuknecht  FR   MSOE                                          78    4:51                       
        74   158 Donna Whiteside    SO   Rockford                                      79    4:52                       
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